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Nbr
Laps

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Brand / Model
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25Driver name

10    van der Steur Racing 29 Laps  Aston Martin  Vantage GT4 EVO 
1 - 16Benjamin Sloss 2:46.091 2:30.477 2:18.927 2:16.665 2:17.196 2:16.889 2:16.382 2:22.432 9:47.480 2:16.472 2:16.278 2:16.769 2:16.604 2:16.310 2:16.036 3:08.974
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17 - 24Christine Sloss 8:32.233 2:19.137 2:20.086 2:18.975 2:18.658 2:19.425 2:19.476 2:21.842

25 - 29Benjamin Sloss 5:19.052 2:16.262 2:15.881 2:15.890 2:15.680

45    RUCKUS Racing 29 Laps  Porsche  911 GT3 R (992) 
1 - 25 3:04.658 2:21.052 2:10.900 2:07.974 2:06.493 2:06.284 2:07.618 2:06.105 2:06.779 2:05.587 2:05.999 2:05.738 2:05.436 2:05.367 2:05.428 2:10.039 2:04.925 2:26.723 2:07.316 2:05.048 2:04.571 2:14.236 5:37.951 2:05.710 2:08.741

26 - 50 2:04.675 2:04.787 2:05.046 2:31.640

52    Kellymoss 24 Laps  Porsche  GT4 RS 
1 - 15Alec Udell 2:44.318 2:26.632 2:32.912 3:36.228 2:28.648 3:44.503 2:15.797 2:16.113 2:14.991 2:22.422 8:17.353 2:17.428 5:45.666 2:14.852 2:15.821

16 - 24Tom Kopczy nski 10:49.855 2:17.629 2:17.120 2:17.528 2:17.699 2:18.620 2:17.560 2:18.250 2:17.571

94    ANSA Motorsports 19 Laps  Mercedes  AMG GT4 
1 - 8Pierre Kleinubing 2:28.638 2:15.882 2:14.183 2:20.688 10:42.717 2:14.457 2:17.015 4:43.158

9 - 33Stephen Sorbaro 4:04.101 3:03.823 2:17.902 2:18.256 2:21.491 2:17.317 2:16.597 2:16.571 2:16.104 2:23.447 6:18.974

99    Kellymoss 20 Laps  Porsche  911 Cup (992.2) 
1 - 25 2:44.127 2:31.273 2:09.097 2:08.985 2:07.657 2:32.128 6:37.641 2:07.777 3:02.660 2:09.168 2:07.743 2:10.056 5:49.537 7:26.397 2:10.937 2:06.844 2:07.054 2:06.391 2:30.603 2:10.750

610    Flying Lizard Motorsports 31 Laps  BMW  M4 GT4 
1 - 1Craig Lumsden 2:47.988

2 - 8Kris Wilson 3:34.866 2:22.835 2:18.457 2:16.686 2:16.486 2:16.268 2:20.286

9 - 22Zach Lumsden 5:35.509 2:46.455 2:42.138 3:21.063 4:03.929 2:54.349 2:36.496 2:34.339 2:33.441 3:26.244 2:33.047 2:32.141 2:31.311 2:45.438

23 - 31Craig Lumsden 5:56.095 2:26.038 2:24.180 2:22.258 2:20.827 2:19.908 2:20.091 2:19.451 2:27.693


